POWER
AET Series
20 Watts
Total Power: 		 20 Watts
Input Voltage: 		12, 24 or 48 V
# of Outputs: 		 Single, Dual
Special Features
�� Encapsulated

MTBF 850 Khrs calculated
AET 20 W Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage 1 Output Voltage 2 Maximum Power
AET06G18-L 9 - 36 V 2.5 V @ 6 A 15 W
AET06F18-L 9 - 36 V 3.3 V @ 6 A 19.8 W
AET04A18-L 9 - 36 V 5 V @ 4 A 20 W
AET01B18-L 9 - 36 V 12 V @ 1.67 A 20 W
AET01C18-L 9 - 36 V 15 V @ 1.33 A 20 W
AET02AA18-L 9 - 36 V 5 V @ 2 A -5 V @ 2 A 20 W
AET00BB18-L 9 - 36 V 12 V @ 0.835 A -12 V @ 0.835 A 20 W
AET00CC18-L 9 - 36 V 15 V @ 0.665 A -15 V @ 0.665 A 20 W
AET06G36-L 18 - 75 V 2.5 V @ 6 A 15 W
AET06F36-L 18 - 75 V 3.3 V @ 6 A 19.8 W
AET04A36-L 18 - 75 V 5 V @ 4 A 20 W
AET01B36-L 18 - 75 V 12 V @ 1.67 A 20 W
AET01C36-L 18 - 75 V 15 V @ 1.33 A 20 W
AET02AA36-L 18 - 75 V 5 V @ 2 A -5 V @ 2 A 20 W
AET00BB36-L 18 - 75 V 12 V @ 0.835 A -12 V @ 0.835 A 20 W
AET00CC36-L 18 - 75 V 15 V @ 0.665 A -15 V @ 0.665 A 20 W
AET 20 W Series Data Sheet
                           WORLDWIDE OFFICES
Americas
2900 South Diablo Way